Davies Supply Group Ltd.
Calgary (800) 661-1346 Lethbridge (877) 595-7707 Saskatoon (877) 355-3377
(403) 244-2161 (403) 381-7707                          (306) 933-2433
Beckett Oil Burner Parts
A110 28/07/17
Application Input  Output
Voltage
Output

Calgary (800) 661-1346 Lethbridge (877) 595-7707 Saskatoon (877) 355-3377
(403) 244-2161 (403) 381-7707                          (306) 933-2433
 Part Number explanation: .85X30A means .85 Gallons @ 30o
Hollow Nozzle
 When ordering oil burner nozzles, be sure to specify the following:
 Capacity rating in gallons per hour (gph)
 Spray Angle
 Spray pattern or Type
Oil Burner Nozzles
Oil Burner Nozzles
A120 21/11/14
 Used as a coupling between the nozzle and the oil line from the pump
 Brass construction with precision machined mating surfaces for prop-
er sealing
Oil Burner Nozzles
Oil Burner Nozzle Adapters
Pipe Size Description Part Number
1/8" Standard Female Adapter 28737-1
1/4" Standard Female Adapter 28737-3
3/8" Male Adapter 28741-1
Length
1 3/8"
1 3/8"
1 3/8"
Female Male
Part Number Explanation: .85X30A = .85 Gallons @ 30o Hollow Nozzle
Type "A" Hollow Nozzle - Red Vial
.85X30A .65X60A 3.50X60A 1.00X70A .75X80A 1.35X80A 2.75X80A .60X90A
1.00X30A .75X60A 4.00X60A 1.10X70A .85X80A 1.50X80A 3.00X80A .65X90A
1.35X30A .85X60A 7.50X60A 1.25X70A 1.00X80A 1.65X80A 4.00X80A .75X90A
2.50X45A 1.00X60A .65X70A .50X80A 1.10X80A 2.00X80A 8.50X80A .85X90A
3.25X45A 1.20X60A .75X70A .60X80A 1.20X80A 2.25X80A .50X90A 1.75X90A
 1.25X60A .85X70A .65X80A 1.25X80A 2.50X80A .55X90A .50X70A
Type "AR" Solid Nozzle - Light Grey Vial
1.25X60AR .75X90AR .85X90AR
Type "B" Solid Nozzle - Royal Blue Vial
.75X60B 2.25X60B .85X70B .75X80B 1.25X80B 200X80B 2.75X80B .85X90B
.85X60B 3.00X60B .60X80B .85X80B 1.75X80B 2.25X80B 3.50X80B 1.75X90B
1.00X60B .75X70B .65X80B 1.00X80B 1.85X80B 2.50X80B .75X90B
Hago Nozzle: 21566108 (.50X45B)
Type "HV" Narrow Spray Nozzle  - Black Vial
2.50X30HV
Type "MH" Mobile Home Nozzle - Orange Vial
.579MH
Type "PLP" Semi-Solid Nozzle - Black Vial
3.50X60PLP 10.50X60PLP
Type "W" Semi-Solid Nozzle - Green Vial
.40X70W .60X80W .65X80W 1.25X80W .50X90W .55X90W .60X90W .65X90W
Hago Nozzle: 21566109 (.55X45B)
Davies Supply Group Ltd.
Calgary (800) 661-1346 Lethbridge (877) 595-7707 Saskatoon (877) 355-3377
(403) 244-2161 (403) 381-7707                          (306) 933-2433
 Model "J" is recommended for single-pipe, gravity feed installations or
for two-pipe installations under low-lift conditions up to 10" of vacu-
um.  May be mounted in any position
 Model "H" fuel unit is designed to provide the best performance  pos-
sible where two-stage pumping is necessary, usually on lone line or
high lift installations
Oil Burner Fuel Pumps
Oil Burner Pumps
Fuel Pump Identification
Read from Shaft End
C W L H F 2
Rotation Mount Stage Inlet
N(R)
New (Rebuilt)
Series Description Brand Part Number
New Oil Pumps
J Single Stage Pump Sundstrand CCRHF-N
J Single Stage Pump Sundstrand CCRHH-N
Rebuilt Oil Pumps
J Single Stage Pump Sundstrand/Inglis CCLHF-R
J Single Stage Stub Shaft Pump Sundstrand/Inglis CCLHHSS-R